Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/7 Win Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win
San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

iyodd

Early Odds Proofing for July 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 20:20 Hamilton |Euro Implosion 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 60.2

Single 31st 15:48 Galway |Snapius 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 56.7

Single 31st 15:30 Bear Force 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 57.7
Doncaster One

Single 30th 16:55 Bangor- |Cheltenam De 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 58.7
On-Dee \Vaige

Single 30th 13:35 Bangor- |Goa Lil 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 59.7
On-Dee

Single 29th 20:35 Epsom  [Mythical 6.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 60.7
Downs Madness

Single 29th 20:25 King Of Tsavo 9.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 61.7
Newcastle

Single 28th 20:05 Leicester|Daniel Deronda 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 62.7

Single 28th 14:35 Perth Golden Town 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 58.2

Single 27th 19:55 Perth Story Rory 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 59.2

Single 27th 14:25 Angel Bleu 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 60.2
Goodwood

Single 26th 18:25 Windsor |Eloguent Arthur| 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 52.2

Single 26th 14:15 Ayr Glenamoy Lad 8.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 53.2

Single 26th 13:45 Ayr Doomsday 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 54.2

Single 25th 14:50 Uttoxeter|Young Wolf 9.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 55.2

Single 24th 18:25 Yorkshire Pirlo 13.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 56.2
Newmarket

Single 24th 16:45 Ascot Spirited Guest 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.50 56.2

Single 24th 16:15 Liberated Lady 5.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 51.7
Newmarket

Single 23rd 20:22 Roman 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 51.7
Newmarket Dynasty

Single 23rd 18:30 York Gunmetal 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 52.7

Single 23rd 15:15 Uttoxeter|Atlantic Storm 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 53.7

Single 23rd 13:35 Uttoxeter|Billy The Squid 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 54.7

Single 22nd 19:20 Tinochio 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 55.7
Doncaster

Single 22nd 18:05 Newbury |Hotspur Harry 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 56.7

Single 22nd 13:00 Sandown|Saaheq 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 57.7

Single 21st 19:00 Sandown|Shuv H'penny 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 58.7

King

Single 21st 18:00 Sandown|Coverham 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 59.7

Single 21st 16:25 Catterick |Aliento 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 60.7

Single 21st 14:20 Catterick |Timbukone 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 61.7

Single 20th 18:05 Who Told Jo Jo 41.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 62.7
Chelmsford
City

Single 19th 18:45 Beverley |Urban War 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 63.7

Single 19th 15:20 Ayr Marie's 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 64.7

Diamond

Single 19th 15:00 Cartmel |Craig Star 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 60.7

Single 19th 14:25 Cartmel |Jelski 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 61.7

Single 18th 14:20 Just A Normal 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 55.7
Tipperary Day

Single 17th 19:05 Baashir 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 56.7
Doncaster

Single 17th 17:25 Cartmel |See The Sea 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 50.7

Single 16th 15:10 Case Key 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 51.7
Nottingham

Single 16th 15:00 Haydock |Twist Of Hay 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 40.7

Single 15th 17:50 El Borracho 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 41.7
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Worcester
Single 15th 16:55 Leicester|Soramond 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 42.7
Single 15th 14:40 Hedging 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 37.7
Chepstow
Single 14th 17:00 Sky Bright 7.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 38.7
Yarmouth
Single 14th 16:15 Uttoxeter|Alfoski 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 38.7
Single 14th 15:05 Uttoxeter|Always 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 39.7
Resolute
Single 13th 15:15 Beverley |Platform 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 40.7
Nineteen
Single 13th 14:45 Beverley |May Blossom 7.00 1.00 Win 1 4.20 35.7
Single 13th 13:00 Bath Zulu Zander 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 31.5
Single 12th 15:55 Dundalk |Mulzamm 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 325
Single 12th 20:35 Lingfield [Dollar Bid 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 33.5
Single 11th 17:45 Perth Xpo Universel 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 34.5
Single 11th 16:35 Perth Sword Of Fate 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 35.5
Single 11th 14:38 Stratford |Kapsize 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 36.5
Single 11th 14:03 Stratford |Burristo 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 37.5
Single 10th 19:20 Hamilton |[Magna Moralia 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 325
Single 10th 16:10 Ascot Caspian Queen 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 33.5
Single 10th 14:55 York Daawy 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 34.5
Single 9th 20:30 Chester |Centurion Song 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 35.5
Single 9th 13:50 King Frankel 8.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 36.5
Newmarket
Single 9th 15:00 Live Your 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 375
Newmarket Dream
Single 8th 19:50 Newbury |Waldlowe 9.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 30.5
Single 8th 16:00 Tynecastle 9.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 315
Doncaster Park
Single 7th 19:35 Bath Wild Flower 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 32,5
Single 7th 18:05 Bath Voice Of 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 335
Wisdom
Single 7th 16:25 Curraghglass 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 26.5
Fairyhouse
Single 6th 14:45 True Hero 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 27.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 6th 17:35 Brighton |Wiff Waff 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 23.5
Single 6th 13:50 Eternal Glory 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 24.5
Pontefract
Single 5th 19:15 Windsor |Caroline Dale 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.5
Single 5th 13:55 Cotai Grey 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 17.5
Nottingham
Single 5th 15:30 Zuba 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 18.5
\Worcester
Single 4th 17:20 Market |Voodoo Doll 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 195
Rasen
Single 4th 16:37 Baba Reza 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 20.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 4th 14:17 Lethal Talent 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 17
Chelmsford
City
Single 3rd 16:40 Beverley |Bit Of A Quirke 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 10
Single 3rd 15:55 Leicester|Shecandoo 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11
Single 3rd 14:30 Naas Deidra 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 12
Single 2nd 20:40 Haydock [Sucellus 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 13
Single 2nd 19:00 Stanhope 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5
Bellewstown
Single 2nd 14:45 Mountain Peak 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6
Doncaster
Single 2nd 13:20 Newton |Every Breakin 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 7
Abbot Wave
Single 1st 15:40 Perth Ocean Cove 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3
Single 1st 17:10 Million 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2
'Yarmouth Reasons




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 1st 15:05 Perth Finisk River 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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